o33°SMEY

PROFESSIONAL

KITSONLIV

Family
Suitable for

Fitting products
Pieces per packaging
Type

Probe level kit

Logistic Information

Width packed product
Depth packed product
Height packed product
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Dishwasher accessories

Glasswashers 400x400;
Dishwashers; Hood type 600x500

Topline; Pura; Easyline; Greenline
2
Kit

240 mm
405 mm
290 mm
1.000

1.000 kg

SMEG SPA
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